
Name Affiliation Email

Acosta-Martinez, Veronica USDA-ARS-CSRL Veronica.Acosta-Martinez@ars.usda.gov

Aguilar, Jonathan KSU-GC jaguilar@ksu.edu

Aiken, Rob M. KSU-Colby raiken@ksu.edu

Ale, Srinivasulu TX AgriLife Rsch sriniale@ag.tamu.edu
Almas, Lal WTAMU lalmas@wtamu.edu
Andrade, Alejandro USDA-ARS-CPRL alejandro.andrade@ars.usda.gov
Angadi, Sangu NMSU-Clovis angadis@nmsu.edu

Ayele, Addissu TX AgriLife Rsch addissu.ayele@agnet.tamu.edu
Baker, Jeff USDA-ARS-CSRL Jeff.Baker@ars.usda.gov
Baumhardt, Louis USDA-ARS-CPRL R.Louis.Baumhardt@ars.usda.gov
Bell, Jourdan TX AgriLife Ext jourdan.bell@ag.tamu.edu
Bhandari, Krishna TTU krishna.bhandari@ttu.edu
Booker, JD TTU jd.booker@ttu.edu
Booker, Jill USDA-ARS-CSRL jill.booker@ars.usda.gov
Bordovsky, Jim TX AgriLife Rsch j-bordovsky@tamu.edu

Brauer, David USDA-ARS-CPRL david.brauer@ars.usda.gov
Burow, Gloria USDA-ARS-CSRL gloria.burow@ars.usda.gov
Burow, Mark TX AgriLife Rsch mburow@tamu.edu
Cano, Amanda TTU amanda.cano@ttu.edu
Casey, Ken D. TX AgriLife Rsch kdcasey@ag.tamu.edu
Chagoya, Jennifer TX AgriLife Rsch jcchagoya@ag.tamu.edu
Chen, Yong TX AgriLife Rsch yongchen@neo.tamu.edu
Colaizzi, Paul USDA-ARS-CPRL Paul.Colaizzi@ars.usda.gov

Coyle, Gwen USDA-ARS-CPRL gwen.coyle@ars.usda.gov

Deb, Sanjit TTU sanjit.deb@ttu.edu
DeOtte, Bob WTAMU rdeotte@wtamu.edu
Dever, Jane TX AgriLife Rsch jdever@ag.tamu.edu
Devlin, Dan KSU ddevlin@ksu.edu
Dhakal, Madhav TTU madhav.dhakal@ttu.edu
Dhungel, Ramesh KSU-Manhattan rdhungel@ksu.edu
Dowell-Lashmet, Tiffany TX AgriLife Ext tdowell@tamu.edu
Emendack, Yves USDA-ARS-CSRL Yves.Emendack@ars.usda.gov
Esmaeili, Nardana TTU nardana.esmaeili@ttu.edu
French, Larry TWDB larry.french@twdb.texas.gov
Garza, Lisa TX AgriLife Rsch lisa.garza@ag.tamu.edu
Gendron, Jake TX AgriLife Rsch jake.gendron@ttu.edu
Gitz, Dennis USDA-ARS-CSRL Dennis.Gitz@ars.usda.gov
Goebel, Tim USDA-ARS-CSRL tim.goebel@ars.usda.gov
Golden, Bill KSU-Meridian bgolden@k-state.edu

Guo, Wenxuan TTU wenxuan.guo@ttu.edu
Guerrero, Bridget WTAMU bguerrero@wtamu.edu
Haag, Lucas KSU-Colby Lhaag@ksu.edu

Heflin, Kevin TX AgriLife Rsch kevin.heflin@ag.tamu.edu

Hillyer, Charles TX AgriLife Rsch charles.hillyer@ag.tamu.edu

Hodges, Barbara USDA-ARS-CSRL Barbara.Hodges@ars.usda.gov
Howell, Nathan WTAMU nhowell@wtamu.edu



Hudson, Darren TTU darren.hudson@ttu.edu
Issa, Roy WTAMU                  rissa@wtamu.edu
Jesko, Noah WTAMU njesko@wtamu.edu
Jessup, Kirk TX AgriLife Rsch kejessup@ag.tamu.edu
Kim, Jungjin TX AgriLife Rsch jungjin.kim@ag.tamu.edu
Kulesza, Stacey KSU-Manhattan sekulesza@ksu.edu
Lacewell, Ron TX AgriLife Rsch r-lacewell@tamu.edu
Lamm, Freddie KSU-Colby Flamm@ksu.edu
Lascano, Robert USDA-ARS-CSRL Robert.Lascano@ars.usda.gov

Ledbetter, Kay TX AgriLife Rsch skledbetter@ag.tamu.edu
Leiker, Gary USDA-ARS-CSRL gary.leiker@ars.usda.gov
Liebsch, Kellen Kansas Dept Ag kellen.leibsch@ks.gov
Lihong, Nie TTU lihong.nie@ttu.edu
Liu, Xiaoxiao TX AgriLife Rsch xiaoxiao.liu@ag.tamu.edu
Liu-Gitz, Lan USDA-ARS-CSRL lan.liu-gitz@ars.usda.gov
Mahan, James USDA-ARS-CSRL James.Mahan@ars.usda.gov
Marek, Gary USDA-ARS-CPRL gary.marek@ars.usda.gov
Marek, Thomas TX AgriLife Rsch t-marek@tamu.edu
Mauget, Steve USDA-ARS-CSRL Steven.Mauget@ars.usda.gov
McCallister, Donna TTU donna.m.mitchell@ttu.edu
McCullough, Rebecca TTU rebecca.mccullough@ttu.edu
Moore, Jaroy TX AgriLife Rsch J-moore@tamu.edu
Moorhead, Jed USDA-ARS-CPRL jed.moorhead@ars.usda.gov
Mounce, Ryan USDA-ARS-CSRL ryan.mounce@ars.usda.gov
Obour, Augustine KSU-Hays aobour@ksu.edu
O'Shaughnessy, Susan USDA-ARS-CPRL Susan.Oshaughnessy@ars.usda.gov

Park, Seong Cheol TX AgriLife Rsch scpark@ag.tamu.edu
Payton, Paxton USDA-ARS-CSRL Paxton.Payton@ars.usda.gov
Porter, Dana TX AgriLife Ext d-porter@tamu.edu
Radicke, Kathryn TTU -TAWC kathryn.radicke@ttu.edu
Ritchie, Glen TTU glen.ritchie@ttu.edu
Rogers, Dan KSU-Manhattan drogers@ksu.edu
Rudd, Jackie TX AgriLife Rsch jcrudd@ag.tamu.edu
Rush, Charlie TX AgriLife Rsch crush@ag.tamu.edu
Saini, Rupinder TTU r.saini@ttu.edu
Schlegel, Alan KSU-Tribune schlegel@ksu.edu
Schwartz, Robert USDA-ARS-CPRL Robert.Schwartz@ars.usda.gov
Sell, Tom Combest, Sell &As tom@combest-sell.com
Serba, Desalegn KSU-Hays ddserba@ksu.edu
Shah, Darshit WTAMU dshah@wtamu.edu
Sheehan, Monica TX AgriLife Rsch mabellow@ag.tamu.edu

Singh, Sukhbir TTU s.singh@ttu.edu
Smith, Jennifer TTU jennifer.r.smith@ttu.edu
Stout, John USDA-ARS-CSRL johnedwardstout@gmail.com
Sung, Cheng-Jung TTU cjsung0130@gmail.com
Thapa, Sushil TX AgriLife Rsch sushil.thapa@ag.tamu.edu
Tracy, John TAMU-TWRI john.tracy@ag.tamu.edu



Trostle, Calvin TX AgriLife Ext ctrostle@ag.tamu.edu
Ulloa, Mauricio USDA-ARS-CSRL Mauricio.Ulloa@ars.usda.gov
Vavra, Cody TX AgriLife Rsch cody.vavra@ag.tamu.edu

Walenta, Jeff USDA-ARS-OTT jeffrey.walenta@ars.usda.gov

Walton, Aislinn TX AgriLife Rsch
Wei, Zhu TTU wei.zhu@ttu.edu

West, Chuck TTU chuck.west@ttu.edu
Williams, Ryan TTU ryan.b.williams@ttu.edu
Workneh, Fekede TX AgriLife Rsch f-workneh@tamu.edu
Wythe, Kathy TWRI kwythe@tamu.edu
Xin, Zhanguo USDA-ARS-CSRL Zhanguo.Xin@ars.usda.gov
Xiong, Victoria TTU victoria.xiong@ttu.edu
Xu, Wenwei TX AgriLife Rsch we-xu@tamu.edu
Xue, Qingwu TX AgriLife Rsch qxue@ag.tamu.edu
Young, Joey TTU joey.young@ttu.edu
Zhang, Hong TTU hong.zhang@ttu.edu
Zou, Guihua USDA-ARS-CSRL zouguihuazw@163.com


